



The West Milford Players P.O. Box 353 West Milford, NJ 07480 973-697-4400

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION/RENEWAL FORM 2020/2021 SEASON

The West Milford Players have been bringing quality live theater to the Highlands for over 35 years. Help us maintain our commitment to the presentation and production of fine community theater by becoming a member or renewing your membership.

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP	\$25.00
FAMILY MEMBERSHIP	\$35.00
SPONSOR*	\$110.00
PATRON†	\$185.00

*SPONSORSHIP includes family membership, two complimentary tickets to one (1) of our shows in the upcoming season, and recognition in the program for each show.

†PATRON includes family membership, two complimentary tickets to all three (3) shows in the upcoming season, and recognition in the program for each show.

PLEASE PRINT	
Name:	
Mailing Address:	
E-mail Address:	
Home Phone:	
Cell Phone:	
·	□ Family □ Sponsor* □ Patron†
Please let us know what you wo	uld like to receive from us:
Audition Notices	Production Announcements
Please make checks payable to:	The West Milford Players
Mailing Address:	
	P.O. Box 353
	West Milford, NJ. 07480
Amount Received: \$	Check Cash Rec. By: